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NAME PHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS New 

Member

Birthdays

1 Baxter, Nicki 262-443-7915 baxter0913@gmail.com October

2 Bickel, Bonnie 330-464-5124 bsbickel47@gmail.com November

3 Colletti, Kathleen 822-1573 bobkate95@yahoo.com July

4 Cook,Skipper 239-322-2785 skip81@icloud.com October

5 Dahlstrom, Stacey 612-290-8495 staceyd1957@gmail.com April

6 Davis, Beverly 239-246-7044 bevie2601@gmail.com November

7 DeGurian, Linda 630-767-1442 lindadegurian48@gmail.com * November

8 Dotolo, Elaine 239-233-0806 elainedotolo@gmail.com *

9 Dunn, Susan 514-795-3866 snoozendun@i.cloud.com
10 Ellis, Ana 508-566-1095 stellis1947@gmail.com * June

11 Evans, Shirley 289-380-2310 shirleyalexevans@gmail.com

12 Flanery,Trudy 860-625-5448 taflanery100@comcast.net April

13 Gehring, Kathy 920-946-0866 kgehring@ymail.com * November

14 Gignac, Becky 303-257-1179 moore.florida@hotmail.com April

15 Halleran, Ellen 585-260-4015 eth2fl@yahoo.com May

16 Helveston,Nijole 267-496-6875 mikenijole@comcast.net April

17 Hentges, Nancy 715-853-6281 nancyhen49@yahoo.com May

18 Hepperly,Shelly 513-967-7911 shellyhepperly@gmail.com November

19 Holmes, Carol 705-209-6890 holmescarol1946@gmail.com April

20 Holmes,Kathy 705-395-1922 kholmes7771@gmail.com June

21 Holzworth-Moore,Carol 970-531-0528 mooreskiing@yahoo.com October

22 Johnson, Denise 405-830-9832 djfj0615@gmail.com December

23 Johnson, Donna 716-450-7740 swedebaj@gmail.com August

24 Kane, Susan 860-908-7338 biddykane@sbcglobal.net January

25 Kisner, D'Arcie 239-291-8566 kizdrc@msn.com February

26 Kowaleski, Richie 239-478-8556 fjk33917@gmail.com September

27 Kroszner, Nancy 203-368-8384 nkroszner@gmail.com *

28 Leysock, Diana 330-807-8124 dleysock@gmail.com *

29 Lowe, Mickey 765-623-8218 miclowe1230@aol.com May
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30 MacGregor,Bonnie 585-303-0624 bonniemac@frontier.com July

31 Macik, Ila Lee 320-583-1996 itmacik@hcctel.net April

32 Magee, Rebecca ( Becky) 616-450-0434 mageemike@mac.com July

33 Marshall, Barbara 239-567-5879 marshall.barbara.j@gmail.com November

34 Martel, Michele 302-382-4153 memartel.mm@gmail.com April

35 Mather,Diane 239-217-4807 dmather2150@gmail.com October

36 McCarter, Valerie 860-543-3400 v.mccarter@snet.net September

37 McDonald, Sean 239-567-5491 seanmcdonald1217@gmail.com March

38 Miller, Paulette 239-995-1221 cpmiller67@gmail.com April

39 Misener, Helen 239-543-3444 hemram@aol.com November

40 Murray,Wendy 239-707-6722 murwendy@aol.com December

41 Ochab,Edith (Edie) 614-316-3005 eochab1953@gmail.com November

42 Olsen, Kathleen 609-226-1281 kittyk73@gmail.com January

43 Perzel, Annette 215-913-6566 amperz64@comcast.net April

44 Peseroff, Joyce 978-618-7925 joycepeseroff@gmail.com July

45 Peterson, Mary 516-509-4528 mpettie61@gmail.com * May

46 Philpot,Judy 931-446-2072 johnjudyphilpot@gmail.com Feb

47 Popp, Karen 773-791-8078 brainpopp@comcast.net January

48 Potts, Jo 636-734-9368 jocpotts@yahoo.com December

49 Presley, Connie 239-677-6001 cxpresley@gmail.com July

50 Ray Linda 217-280-1407 lray57@yahoo.com August

51 Rabb, Peggy 317-727-0319 peggyrabb60@gmail.com July

52 Ross, Carol 239-898-0403 jross40935@yahoo.com November

53 Schell, Kathy 239-292-6934 kdgs53@aol.com * December

54 Schmid, Ann 239-567-1766 Apples800@AOL.com * July

55 Schwartz,Cheryl 267-228-0318 cms5137@aol.com

56 Seifert, Nancy 314-255-6749 dnseif1@aol.com October

57 Slater, Janet 513-237-6968 jslater44@gmail.com June

58 Sloan, Karla 262-389-5040 kshsloan@me.com *

59 Slocum, Annette 608-575-0151 annetteslocum@gmail.com February

60 Spenceley, Paulette 513-478-9636 tomspenceley@hotmail.com February
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61 Spagnolo, Patricia 239-984-6076 spagap@yahoo.com *

62 Stuchly, Patricia 815-530-1468 stucks2@yahoo.com * July

63 Viau, Terry 989-289-1208 viau1tb@live.com April

64 Visner,Susan 715-820-1881 susanvisner@gmail.com November

65 Vivian, Lori 860-794-1719 lorivivian43@gmail.com May

66 Wasserott, Susan 207-841-0202 susan.wasserott@gmail.com June

67 Wolf,Renee 507-360-5311 renee@wolfpork.com February

68 Wolf, Jeri 303-378-8025 coloradowolf@gmail.com August

69 Young, Kathy 705-325-9185 kathyelaineyoung@gmail.com March

1 Barrow, Dolores 201-572-9494 chippingdee@gmail.com Social October

2 Roberts,Karen 413-265-0086 kgermano4@gmail.com Social November

3 Hare, Sarah 239-543-3265 elhare@aol.com Social
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